REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NO. Q-10000265 OPENED 07/09/24, 2:15 P.M.
DIVERSITY, EQUITY AND INCLUSION (DEI), FINAL REPORT, AS SPECIFIED

Supplier
Tiye Consulting, LLC
Digital Career Opportunities Worldwide, LLC
IBG Consulting Group, LLC dba Opportunity Consulting
Innovo Strategic Solutions
Health Resources Solutions, LLC dba The Perry Group
CALCO Consulting Group, LLC
récatalyst, LLC
The Johnson Leadership Group, LLC
PROARC, Inc.
TDE Consulting Group
Bernadette Davis Communications, LLC dba BDC Strategy Group
SK Consulting Group
Converge Consulting, LLC
Building Beloved Communities, LLC
Ashton Design & Company, LLC
Kezia M. Gilyard, LLC dba KMG Consulting Firm
National Diversity Council
Global Ascent Consulting Corp.
Vincent Strategies, LLC
Savvy Learning Solutions, LLC
Mitio Technologies
Cole Consulting dba Next Accension

Total
$10,000.00
$11,000.00
$15,960.00
$16,000.00
$17,600.00
$17,723.00
$18,350.00
$18,500.00
$18,895.00
$19,000.00
$19,100.00
$19,500.00
$19,790.00
$19,950.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00

$101,000.00
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