REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NO. Q-10000265 OPENED 07/09/24, 2:15 P.M. DIVERSITY, EQUITY AND INCLUSION (DEI), FINAL REPORT, AS SPECIFIED

Supplier	Total
Tiye Consulting, LLC	\$10,000.00
Digital Career Opportunities Worldwide, LLC	\$11,000.00
IBG Consulting Group, LLC dba Opportunity Consulting	\$15,960.00
Innovo Strategic Solutions	\$16,000.00
Health Resources Solutions, LLC dba The Perry Group	\$17,600.00
CALCO Consulting Group, LLC	\$17,723.00
r6catalyst, LLC	\$18,350.00
The Johnson Leadership Group, LLC	\$18,500.00
PROARC, Inc.	\$18,895.00
TDE Consulting Group	\$19,000.00
Bernadette Davis Communications, LLC dba BDC Strategy Group	\$19,100.00
SK Consulting Group	\$19,500.00
Converge Consulting, LLC	\$19,790.00
Building Beloved Communities, LLC	\$19,950.00
Ashton Design & Company, LLC	\$20,000.00
Kezia M. Gilyard, LLC dba KMG Consulting Firm	\$20,000.00
National Diversity Council	\$20,000.00
Global Ascent Consulting Corp.	\$20,000.00
Vincent Strategies, LLC	\$20,000.00
Savvy Learning Solutions, LLC	\$20,000.00
Mitio Technologies	\$20,000.00
Cole Consulting dba Next Accension	\$101,000.00